


gpmdz“uo/ﬂue#ame

Almond Dice Cut Chicken !

An exotic and interesting blending of Chicken Meat, diced

1 with Bamboo Shoots, Mushrooms, Season Vegetables and
surmounted with a helping of tasty Almonds.

Lobster Cantonese (Shelles Tail) e
Shelless tail Lobster, mixed with Pork Tenderloin with Black
2  Beans and Garlic in Egg Sauce; it is one of the most popular

Cantonese dishes.

Moo Goo Gai Pan .

Sliced tender Chicken meat, blended with Mushroom, Water-

3 chestnuts, Bamboo Shoots, and Chinese Green Vegetables.
This is a truly regal dish.

Char Shu Ding

Fresh Pork delicately barbecued in the Cantonese manner,
4 dici,% and sauted with Bamboo Shoots, Waterchestnuts,
Mushrooms, Peas and blanched Almonds.

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

Fresh Jumbo Shrimp with minced Pork Tenderloin and
> Waterchestnuts cooked together, then bl_et_xded in a suave
Egg Sauce. This is a most rare and enticing dish.

Chow Har Kew
6 Fresh Jumbo Shrimp sauted with Mushrooms, Waterchest-
nuts, Bamboo Shoots, Snow Peapods and Season Vegetable.

Thig is really a superb dish.
Wor Shu Opp (Mandarin Duck)

7 " Tender Duckling simmered in Chinese spices, then pressed
into Waterchestnuts Flour and braised for crispness. Served
with a sweet and pungent sauce.

Ball Loo Gai Pan

8 Tender strips of Chicken Breast blended with Oriental Pine-
apple Sauce with Waterchestnuts, Bamboo Shoots and Bok
Choy. A delight!

Cantonese Style Boneless Chicken (Mandarin Chicken)___.

9 Succulent nuggets of boned Broiling Chicken, fried golden
brown and covered with ineffable Oriental Sauce.

Chow Steak Kew

10 Delicious tender Steak, cut in small squares and sautéd with
Mushrooms, Snow Peapods, Waterchestnuts, Bamboo Shoots,
and Garden Fresh Vegetables. A steak dish that is different.

Chow Lung Har Kew__

11 Fresh shelless Lobster, cooked with Chinese Vegetables,
White or Black Mushrooms.

Almond Har Ding

12 Dice cut Fresh Shrimp, Mushrooms, Bamboo Shoots, Water-
chestnuts and Bok Choy topped with crushed Almonds.

Subgum Won Ton

Wonton are fried in deep oil to insure being crispy. A mix-

13 ture of Chinese Mushrooms, Chicken Livers, Bamboo Shoots,
Waterchestnuts, fresh Lobster and Chicken and blended in a
delicious sauce which is then poured over the Wontons., A
very novel and appetizing dish.

Subgum Fresh Frog Legs (when in season)

14 Young juicy Froglegs sautéd in Oyster Sauce and served
with mounds of Chinese Vegetables.
Song Goo Gai Kew

15 Black and White Mushrooms with Meat Chicken, Bamboo
Shoots, Waterchestnuts and Season Chinese Vegetables.

Chow Hoy Soag
16

Fresh Lobster, King Crab, Shrimp and Abalone with Black
Mushrooms and season Vegetables,

2.95

4.25

2.75

2.60

3.10

3.10

2.95

2.75

2.75

3.50

4.00

3.10

4.00

2.95

3.25

4.50

/AL ORPER App 24%

Rumaki

Egg Roll (2)

Fried Won Ton

APPETIZERS
1.50
Fried Shrimp, Chinese Style 1.75
Sel Mi (Minced Pork with Shrimp) ... 1.65
1.10
Chinese B.B.Q. Spare Ribs 1.75
Chinese B.B.Q. Pork 1.65
1.25
Combination Appetizer Plate 2.85

- 55—%

SOUPS.

Pure Chicken Broth

Egg Drop

Chicken Chop Suey

Roast Pork Won Ton

Chinese Green Soup

Pork, Chicken or Beef Yet Ca Mien

30
40
1.00
1.00
95
1.15

Dinner For Two

- ’aa.mdq Sl‘qle Dinnerd -

3.50 Per Person
Served from 4 p. m. till Midnight

7.00

1 from Group A and 1 from B

Dinner For Three
Dinner For Four

10.50
14.00

1 from Group A and 2 from B

Dinner For Five

Dinner for Six

17.50_.

21.00

2 from Group A and 2 from B

________ 2 from Group A and 3 from B

3 from Group A and 3 from B

Served with:

the House)

House)

Steamed Rice or Fried Noodles, Almond Cookies, Fortune Cookies, or Kumquat.
Egg Drop or Won Ton Soup, Chinese Tea

Egg Roll — One Per Person

(No Substitutions, Please)

GROUP A
Almond Chicken (No. 1 in the House)

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce (No, 5 in

Mandarin Duck (No. 7 in the House)

Moo Goo Gai Pan (No. 3 in the House)
Chow Steak Kow (No. 10 in the House)
Boneless Fried Chicken, Chinese Veg.
Chow Har Kew (No. 6 in the House)

Char Shu Ding (No. 4 in the House)

Chow Lung Har Kew (No. 11 in the

GROUP B

Pepper Steak or Beef, Tomatoes and
Green Peppers

Pork, Chicken, Shrimp or Ham Fried
Rice

Roast Pork with Bok Toy (Chinese
Green)

Beef and Mixed Chinese Vegetables

Pork, Chicken, Shrimp or Ham Egg Foo
Young

Sweet & Sour Pork, Beef or Pork Spare
Ribs

Chicken, Shrimp, Beef or Pork Chop
Suey or Chow Mein

Pork Spare Ribs with Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Bean Sprouts

Heineken’s Beer — 75¢

(Any order with Extra Mushrooms, Almonds or Water Chestnuts 75¢ extra)

Single Portion Served for Two 25¢ extra

Side Orders Mushrooms: White $1.25, Black $1.50

@

CHOP SUEY (Rice)
Pork Chop Suey

Beef Chop Suey

Vegetable Chop Suey

Green Pepper Chop Suey

Shrimp Chop Suey

Chicken Chop Suey

Chicken Liver Chop Suey

Subgum Pork Chop Suey

Subgum Beef Chop Suey

Subgum Shrimp Chop Suey

Subgum Chicken Chop Suey

CHOW MEIN (Noodles)
Chicken Liver Chow Mein

Pork Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein

Vegetable Chow Mein (No Meat)

Green Pepper Chow Mein

Shrimp Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

Lobster Chow Mein

Subgum Pork Chow Mein

Subgum Beef Chow Mein

Subgum Shrimp Chow Mein

Subgum Chicken Chow Mein

Subgum Lobster Chow Mein

CHOW MEIN (Cantonese Style)
(Pan Fried Noodles) or LOW MEIN (Soft Noodles)

(Snow Pea Pods and Season Vegetables, Bamboo Shoots,
Waterchestnuts, Black or White Mushroom)

Chicken 2.85 Beef
Fresh Shrimp. 3.00 Roast Pork
Fresh Lobster Meat

FRIED RICE
Roast Pork or Beef Fried Rice 1.55 Chicken Liver Fried Rice....
Ham Fried Rice i o 0p 1.50 Subgum Fried Rice...oee......
Chicken Fried Rice......... I 101 Fresh Shrimp Fried Rice.......
Crab Meat Fried Rice..... 1.90 Combination Fried Rice....

EGG FOO YOUNG
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young

Green Pepper Egg Foo Young

Ham Egg Foo Young

Fresh Shrimp Egg Foo Young....

Chicken Egg Foo Young

Vegetable Egg Foo Young (No Meat)
Crab Meat Egg Foo Young

Lobster Egg Foo Young

SWEET AND SOUR

Sweet and Sour Beef with Pineapple
Sweet and Sour Pork with Pineapple

Sweet and Sour Spareribs with Pineapple

Sweet and Sour Chicken with Pineapple

Sweet and Sour Shrimp with Pineapple

FON (Steamed Rice)

(Choice Chinese Green Vegetable and Pea Pods, Bamboo Shoots

Waterchestnuts, Mushroom with Oyster Sauce)
Gai Kew (Chicken) FON

Har Kew (Shrimp) FON

Char Shu (Roast Pork) FON

Steak Kew (Sirloin of Beef) FON

Curried Gai Kew FON

Curried Har Kew FON

Curried Steak Kew FON.

1.60
1.80
1.50
1.85
2.10
2.00
2.00
1.85
2.10
2.50
2.25

2.10
175
2.00
1.65
2.15
2.25
2.15
3.50
1.95
2.15
2.65
2.50
3.75

2.50
2.50
4.00

1.75
1.65
2.00
2.25

1.65
1.85
1.65
2.15
1.85
1.50
2.00
3.25

2.75
2.65
2.75
3.00
3.25

2.65
3.00
2.50
2.75
2.95
3.25

3.00




MISCELLANEOUS SUGGESTIONS Amenican Dithed . . .

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Pea Pods ; STEAKS, CHOPS AND CHICKEN

Beef with Waterchestnuts , ; (Served with Lettuce and Tomato Salad, French Fries)
Beef, Tomato and Green Pepper : Sirloin Steak
Beef with Mixed Vegetables A T-BONE Steak
Pepper Steak 2 Special Club Steak
Beef with Oyster Sauce A Choice Rib Eye Steak
Pork Spareribs with Black Bean Sauce 2, Filet Mignon
Eggs, Scrambled with B.B.Q. Pork and Bean Sprouts 2. Fried or Breaded Pork Chops (2)
Eggs, Serambled with Fresh Shrimp and Bean Sprouts ; Chicken Fried Steak
Char Shu (Roast Pork) Bok Choy 2 Breaded Veal Cutlet
Fried Boneless Chicken, Chinese Vegetable ; Hamburger Steak with Onions
Chinese Fried Chicken ol L e Fried or Broiled 14 Milk-fed Chicken
Beef with Black Mushrooms : ; Fried Calf Liver and Onions
Curried Shrimp

Shrimp with Tomato Sauce
Curried Chicken

SEAFOOD

(Served with Lettuce and Tomato Salad, Tartar Sauce
and French Fried)

ﬂ . 2 p Fried Jumbo Soft Shell Crab..
LeUCG M W » » . .
¥ Golden Fried Jumbo Shrimp

SALADS Fried Oysters, 14 Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen
Sliced Tomatoes / Lettuce and Tomatoes .. . Oyster Stew, 14 Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen

Heart Lettuce E Combination . Fried Tenderloin of Trout

Fresh Shrimp ; Chicken . Fried Frog Leg

Lobster 2 @rabnioat e o s sl 7 Seafood Platter .

SOUPS
Vegetable ... 30 Chicken Noodle 35 Tomato ... 30 IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS

Chicken Rice.... .35 Cream Tomato .35 Almond Cookies
Cream Mushroom .. 5 Fortune Cookies

Kumquat

SANDWICHES
French or Sliced Bread with Lettuce and Tomatoes

Fried Ham Bacon and Egg BEVERAGES

Hamburger (Bun) : Fried Oyster, half loaf... 1.15 it 20 Local Beer ... 45
Cheeseburger (Bun) - Sliced Chicken..........cccoo.. 1.00 P 15 Coffee 15
Roast Beef . Club, 3-Decker ... 1.75 Premium Beer - Chinese Tea .......... 15 & 30
Fried Egg : BorlRGiom s o gl Ts

Hamburger (Double)...... . Open Face Roast Beef. . 1.50 JUICES

Fried Shrimp ; Fried Chicken.............. 125 Grapefruit .. 2ot Tomato it v 25 Lemonade ... 25
Ham and Egg ; Cheeseburger (Double).. 1.00 Pineapple ... 25 Orange

NOTICE

No change or exchange of order after it is given and being prepared in the kitchen

Guests are welcome to inspect our kitchen at any time

We will not be responsible for any articles lost in the dining room

®
¢
)
C
)
Please report any discourtesy or lack of attention on the part of our employees, to the manager g
¢
)
(
)
o)

“OAATNAACREAGIEATIEAS




	mn001014_001
	mn001014_002
	mn001014_003

