Restauranto



AMERICAN & CHINESE FOOD Phones 833-9396 - 835-3612 994 JEFFERSON HIGHWAY NEW ORLEANS, LA. 70121

ALL ORDER ADD 254-350

Sp	ecialties of the House	
	and Dice Cut Chicken	2.95
1	An exotic and interesting blending of Chicken Meat, diced with Bamboo Shoots, Mushrooms, Season Vegetables and surmounted with a helping of tasty Almonds.	
	ter Cantonese (Shelles Tail)	4.25
2	Shelless tail Lobster, mixed with Pork Tenderion with Black Beans and Garlic in Egg Sauce; it is one of the most popular Cantonese dishes.	
Mag	Goo Gai Pan	2.75
3	Sliced tender Chicken meat, blended with Mushroom, water- chestnuts, Bamboo Shoots, and Chinese Green Vegetables. This is a truly regal dish.	
Char	Shu Ding	2.60
4	Fresh Pork delicately barbecued in the Cantonese manner, diced and sauted with Bamboo Shoots, Waterchestnuts, Mushrooms, Peas and blanched Almonds.	
Shrin	np with Lobster Sauce	3.10
5	Fresh Jumbo Shrimp with minced Pork Tenderloin and Waterchestnuts cooked together, then blended in a suave Egg Sauce. This is a most rare and enticing dish.	
Chow	Har Kew	3.10
6	Fresh Jumbo Shrimp sauted with Mushrooms, Waterchest- nuts, Bamboo Shoots, Snow Peapods and Season Vegetable. This is really a superb dish.	
Wor	Shu Opp (Mandarin Duck)	2.95
7	Tender Duckling simmered in Chinese spices, then pressed into Waterchestnuts Flour and braised for crispness. Served with a sweet and pungent sauce.	
Rall	Loo Gai Pan	2.75
8	Tender strips of Chicken Breast blended with Oriental Pine- apple Sauce with Waterchestnuts, Bamboo Shoots and Bok Choy. A delight!	
Cant	onese Style Boneless Chicken (Mandarin Chicken)	2.75
9	Succulent nuggets of boned Broiling Chicken, fried golden brown and covered with ineffable Oriental Sauce.	
Chow	Steak Kew	3.50
10	Delicious tender Steak, cut in small squares and sautéd with Mushrooms, Snow Peapods, Waterchestnuts, Bamboo Shoots, and Garden Fresh Vegetables. A steak dish that is different.	
Chow	Lung Har Kew	4.00
11	Fresh shelless Lobster, cooked with Chinese Vegetables, White or Black Mushrooms.	2.10
Almo	ond Har Ding	5,10
12	Dice cut Fresh Shrimp, Mushrooms, Bamboo Shoots, Water-chestnuts and Bok Choy topped with crushed Almonds.	4.00
Subg	um Won Ton	4.00
13	Wonton are fried in deep oil to insure being crispy. A mixture of Chinese Mushrooms, Chicken Livers, Bamboo Shoots, Waterchestnuts, fresh Lobster and Chicken and blended in a delicious sauce which is then poured over the Wontons. A very novel and appetizing dish.	
Subg	um Fresh Frog Legs (when in season)	2.95
14	Young juicy Froglegs sautéd in Oyster Sauce and served with mounds of Chinese Vegetables.	
Song	Goo Gai Kew	3.25
15	Black and White Mushrooms with Meat Chicken, Bamboo Shoots, Waterchestnuts and Season Chinese Vegetables.	4.50
Chov	Hoy Soag	4.50
16	Fresh Lobster, King Crab, Shrimp and Abalone with Black	

Mushrooms and season Vegetables.

APP	ETIZ	ERS
-----	------	-----

AIILIIZEKS	
Rumaki	1.50
Fried Shrimp, Chinese Style	1.75
Sel Mi (Minced Pork with Shrimp)	1.65
Egg Roll (2)	1.10
Chinese B.B.Q. Spare Ribs	1.75
Chinese B.B.Q. Pork	1.65
Fried Won Ton	1.25
Combination Appetizer Plate	2.85

SOUPS.

Pure Chicken Broth	.30
Egg Drop	.40
Chicken Chop Suey	1.00
Roast Pork Won Ton	1.00
Chinese Green Soup	.95
Pork, Chicken or Beef Yet Ca Mien	1.15

Family Style Dinners

3.50 Per Person

Served from 4 p. m. till Midnight

Dinner	For	Two	7.00_	1	from	Group	A	and	1	from	B
Dinner	For	Three	_10.50_	1	from	Group	A	and	2	from	B
Dinner	For	Four	_14.00_	2	from	Group	A	and	2	from	B
Dinner	For	Five	_17.50_	2	from	Group	A	and	3	from	B
Dinner	for	Six	_21.00_	3	from	Group	A	and	3	from	B

Served with:

Steamed Rice or Fried Noodles, Almond Cookies, Fortune Cookies, or Kumquat.

Egg Drop or Won Ton Soup, Chinese Tea

Egg Roll — One Per Person

(No Substitutions, Please)

GROUP A

Almond Chicken (No. 1 in the House)

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce (No. 5 in the House)

Mandarin Duck (No. 7 in the House)

Moo Goo Gai Pan (No. 3 in the House)

Chow Steak Kow (No. 10 in the House)

Boneless Fried Chicken, Chinese Veg.

Chow Har Kew (No. 6 in the House)

Char Shu Ding (No. 4 in the House)

Chow Lung Har Kew (No. 1.1 in the House)

GROUP B

Pepper Steak or Beef, Tomatoes and Green Peppers

Pork, Chicken, Shrimp or Ham Fried Rice

Roast Pork with Bok Toy (Chinese Green)

Beef and Mixed Chinese Vegetables

Pork, Chicken, Shrimp or Ham Egg Foo Young

Sweet & Sour Pork, Beef or Pork Spare Ribs

Chicken, Shrimp, Beef or Pork Chop Suey or Chow Mein

Pork Spare Ribs with Black Bean Sauce

Beef with Bean Sprouts

Heineken's Beer — 75c

(Any order with Extra Mushrooms, Almonds or Water Chestnuts 75c extra)

Single Portion Served for Two 25c extra

Side Orders Mushrooms: White \$1.25, Black \$1.50

CHOP SUEY (Rice)

Pork Chop Suey.

Beef Chop Suey	1.8
Vegetable Chop Suey	
Green Pepper Chop Suey	
Shrimp Chop Suey	
Chicken Chop Suey	
Chicken Liver Chop Suey	2.0
Subgum Pork Chop Suey	1.8
Subgum Beef Chop Suey.	2.1
Subgum Shrimp Chop Suey	2.5
Subgum Chicken Chop Suey	2.2
CHOW MEIN (Noodles) Chicken Liver Chow Mein	2.1
Pork Chow Mein	1.7
Beef Chow Mein	2.0
Vegetable Chow Mein (No Meat)	1.6
Green Pepper Chow Mein	2.1
Shrimp Chow Mein	2.2
Chicken Chow Mein	2.1
Lobster Chow Mein	3.5
Subgum Pork Chow Mein	1.9
Subgum Beef Chow Mein	2.1
Subgum Shrimp Chow MeinSubgum Chicken Chow Mein	2.0
Subgum Lobster Chow Mein	2.0
Dungum Looster Chow Mein	5.1
CHOW MEIN (Cantonese Style) (Pan Fried Noodles) or LOW MEIN (Soft Noodles) (Snow Pea Pods and Season Vegetables, Bamboo Shoots, Waterchestnuts, Black or White Mushroom)	
Chicken2.85 Beef	2.5
Fresh Shrimp 3.00 Roast Pork	
Fresh Lobster Meat	
FRIED RICE	
Roast Pork or Beef Fried Rice 1.55 Chicken Liver Fried Rice	
Ham Fried Rice 1.50 Subgum Fried Rice	
Chicken Fried Rice 1.65 Fresh Shrimp Fried Rice	
Crab Meat Fried Rice	2.2

EGG FOO YOUNG

Roast Fork Egg Foo Toung	1.00
Green Pepper Egg Foo Young	1.85
Ham Egg Foo Young	1.65
Fresh Shrimp Egg Foo Young	2.15
Chicken Egg Foo Young	1.85
Vegetable Egg Foo Young (No Meat)	1.50
Crab Meat Egg Foo Young	2.00
Lobster Egg Foo Young	3.25

SWEET AND SOUR

weet	anu	Don	Deel /	WILL TIL	leappie	4.10
weet	and	Sour	Pork v	with Pin	leapple	2.65
weet	and	Sour	Spare	ribs wit	h Pineapple	2.75
weet	and	Sour	Chicke	en with	Pineapple	3.00
weet	and	Sour	Shrin	np with	Pineapple	3.25

FON (Steamed Rice)

(Choice Chinese Green Vegetable and Pea Pods, Bamboo Shoots Waterchestnuts, Mushroom with Oyster Sauce)

Gai Kew (Chicken) FON	2.6
Har Kew (Shrimp) FON	3.0
Char Shu (Roast Pork) FON	2.
Steak Kew (Sirloin of Beef) FON	2.
Curried Gai Kew FON	2.9
Curried Har Kew FON	3.2
Curried Steak Kew FON	3.0

D 4 111 D 11	US SUGGESTIONS	0.95	American Dishes	
Beef with Broccoli			STEAKS, CHOPS AND CHICKEN	
Beef with Waterchestnuts			(Served with Lettuce and Tomato Salad, French Fries	(2)
Beef, Tomato and Green Peppe			Sirloin Steak	
Beef with Mixed Vegetables			T-BONE Steak	
Pepper Steak			Special Club Steak	
Beef with Oyster Sauce			Choice Rib Eye Steak	
Pork Spareribs with Black Bea			Filet Mignon	
Eggs, Scrambled with B.B.Q. 1			Fried or Breaded Pork Chops (2)	
Eggs, Scrambled with Fresh Sl			Chicken Fried Steak	
Char Shu (Roast Pork) Bok C			Breaded Veal Cutlet	
Fried Boneless Chicken, Chine			Hamburger Steak with Onions	
Chinese Fried Chicken			Fried or Broiled ½ Milk-fed Chicken	
Beef with Black Mushrooms			Fried Calf Liver and Onions	
Curried Shrimp				_
Shrimp with Tomato Sauce				
Curried Chicken			SEAFOOD (Served with Lettuce and Tomato Salad, Tartar Sauce	e
			and French Fried)	
American Dishe			Fried Jumbo Soft Shell Crab	. 2
MERUCAN DIANE			Colden Twind Turnels - Charles	0
			Golden Fried Jumbo Shrimp	4.
	LADS		Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen	
SA	LADS Lettuce and Tomatoes	.85		2
Sliced Tomatoes			Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen	2
Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes	1.50	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout	2 2
	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination	1.50 1.55	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen	2. 2. 1.
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination Chicken Crabmeat	1.50 1.55 1.75	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter	2. 2. 1.
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination	1.50 1.55 1.75	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS	2 1 2
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination Chicken Crabmeat DUPS Noodle .35 Tomato Cream Tomato	1.50 1.55 1.75	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies	2 2 1 2
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination	1.50 1.55 1.75	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies	2 2 1 2 3
Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination Chicken Crabmeat DUPS Noodle .35 Tomato Cream Tomato shroom75	1.50 1.55 1.75	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies	2 2 1 2 3
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination Chicken Crabmeat DUPS Noodle .35 Tomato Cream Tomato	1.50 1.55 1.75	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies Kumquat	2 2 1 2 3
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination	1,50 1,55 1,75 ,30 ,35	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies Kumquat BEVERAGES	2 1 2 3
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Combination	1.50 1.55 1.75 30 35	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies Kumquat BEVERAGES Milk	2 1 2 3
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination	1,50 1,55 1,75 ,30 35	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies Kumquat BEVERAGES Milk	2
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination	1.50 1.55 1.75 30 35 1.25 1.15 1.00	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies Kumquat BEVERAGES Milk	2 1 3
SAND French or Sliced Bread Fried Ham 1.00 Hamburger (Bun)	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination	1.50 1.55 1.75 30 35 1.25 1.15 1.00 1.75	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies Kumquat BEVERAGES Milk	2 1 3
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination Chicken Crabmeat Crabmeat Cream Tomato Shroom	1.50 1.55 1.75 ,30 35 1.25 1.15 1.00 1.75 1.15	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies Kumquat BEVERAGES Milk 20 Local Beer Iced Tea15 Coffee Premium Beer50 Chinese Tea15	2
SA Sliced Tomatoes	Lettuce and Tomatoes Combination	1.50 1.55 1.75 30 35 35 1.25 1.15 1.00 1.75 1.15 1.50	Fried Oysters, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Oyster Stew, ½ Dozen 1.35 — One Dozen Fried Tenderloin of Trout Fried Frog Leg Seafood Platter IMPORTED PRESERVED FRUITS Almond Cookies Fortune Cookies Kumquat BEVERAGES Milk	2 2 3

NOTICE

No change or exchange of order after it is given and being prepared in the kitchen

Please report any discourtesy or lack of attention on the part of our employees, to the manager

Guests are welcome to inspect our kitchen at any time

We will not be responsible for any articles lost in the dining room